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Academic Calendar 2020-2021
2020 Fall Semester

Fall Semester Monday - Friday, August 24 — December 11, 2020
ClasSES DEGIN ...ttt sttt een Monday, August 24, 2020
Semester registration closes / Last day to add a fall semester course ... Friday, August 28, 2020
Last day to drop a fall SEMESLEr COUISE ... sseees Friday, August 28, 2020
CONSUS ...ttt sttt s a8t Friday, September 4, 2020
Labor Day holiday (No class meetings; Offices closed) ........ccoomenmrrnrinerernrinenen. Monday, September 7, 2020
Mid-Term Grades due in the Registrar's OffiCe ... 5:00 p.m., Friday, October 9, 2020
Fall Break (NO class MEEtiNgS) ......cocvvururerreneerrieeeireirese e Monday — Tuesday, October 12-13, 2020
Registration opens for graduate StUdeNtS ... Monday, October 26, 2020
Registration OPENS fOr SENIOIS. ...ttt ssse s ss e Tuesday, October 27, 2020
Registration OPeNns fOr JUNIOTS ... ssssssssss s Wednesday, October 28, 2020
Registration 0pens for SOPROMOTES.........ccreeneeeieeireeeiseeereeeiseesie e esesesseee s Thursday, October 29, 2020
Registration OPeNns fOr firST-YEar ...t sss s ssaes Friday, October 30, 2020
Thanksgiving holiday (No class meetings; Offices closed) ... Wednesday — Friday, November 25 - 27, 2020
Last day to drop a fall course With @ Wi..........oonrineseseeie s Monday, November 30, 2020
ClASSES ENd......coieeeeieiiee ettt Friday, December 4, 2020
FINAl @XAMS ..o Monday — Thursday, December 7 - December 10, 2020
Makeup Day fOr FINal @XamS .......cccrerueeierieciineeeiecsieeesssessssesssssessssesssssessssesssssesseneses Friday, December 11, 2020
TOIMN BN AT ae e se e esenenenenenenenenenenenenenenenenene Friday, December 11, 2020
RESIAENCE NAIIS ClOSE ..ottt ss s Friday, December 11, 2020
COMMENCEMENT ..ottt sttt ss st et snns Saturday, December 12, 2020
StUAENt WINTEN RECESS ...ttt December 14, 2020 — January 18, 2021
Grades due in the Registrar's OffiCe.......cooniomrineiiinrineiinneeeeeens 12:00 p.m., Monday, December 14, 2020
7 week Sessions (holidays and closings are the same as the full Fall semester):

SESSION T oottt sttt Monday — Friday, August 24 - October 9, 2020
Session 1 registration closes / Last day to add a Session 1 course.........ccoeovvrrernuennen. Friday, August 28, 2020
Last day tO drop @ SESSION T COUISE ......mmmiinrineiesisssessessssssssessssssss s ssssssssssssssssssssssnses Friday, August 28, 2020
CONSUS ..ottt ettt s s Friday, August 28, 2020
Mid-Term Grades due in the Registrar's Office ......cccoeovrvrrrerrerneenn. 5:00 p.m., Monday, September 21, 2020
Last day to drop a Session T course With @ Wi.......c..cccnenecneneseecsereeseeeeieceeees Friday, October 2, 2020
ClASSES BN ..ot e e e e e e et et et st as et et et es et et s st as sttt asatasasasassasasasasasasasasasaen Friday, October 9, 2020
Grades due in the Registrar's OffiCe.....onronrrerreneeeessesnienis 12:00 p.m., Monday, October 12, 2020
(Course instructor will provide final exam date; possibly the last day of classes each session.)

SESSION 2 ..ottt sttt ss s Monday - Friday, October 19 — December 4, 2020
Session 2 registration closes / Last day to add a Session 2 course.........cccovenrernrennee Friday, October 23, 2020
Last day tO drop @ SESSION 2 COUISE ...t sisessse et ssse s ssessse s ssssiaees Friday, October 23, 2020
CBINISUS e e e e s s s s s s s e s s s et et ettt et et ettt st ettt s sttt st asasasasasasasasasasasasaen Friday, October 23, 2020
Mid-Term Grades due in the Registrar's Office ......cccouvervrrcrrrcnricnrnnnes 5:00 p.m., Monday, November 16, 2020
Last day to drop a Session 2 course With @ Wi.........cccoeeerrinrinrisneeneensenniesisesines Monday, November 30, 2020
ClASSES BNttt sttt Friday, December 4, 2020
Grades due in the Registrar's OffiCe.....coovnrinrninneneinerecrecseeeenne 12:00 p.m., Monday, December 6, 2020

(Course instructor will provide final exam date; possibly the last day of classes each session.)
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2021 Spring Semester

Spring Semester Tuesday - Friday, January 19, - May 7, 2021
ClaSSES DEGIN ...ttt Tuesday, January 19, 2021
Semester registration closes / Last day to add a spring semester course.............. Monday, January 25, 2021
Last day to drop a spring semester course from the schedule..........ccooeovernrinen. Monday, January 25, 2021
CRINISUS e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e esese e e e seseseseeseseseneseneneneneneneneneneneseenenenenens Monday, February 1, 2021
President’s Day (No class meetings; Offices closed) ........cooovuomrromrirerrrrrricnrrneirnrenes Monday, February 15, 2021
Mid-Term Grades due in the Registrar's OffiCe ......ccoovermrrrrionrirnrrrrrnirrines 5:00 p.m., Friday, March 5, 2021
Spring Break (NO class MEEtINGS) ..o esssseseenne Monday - Friday, March 8 - 12, 2021
Registration opens for graduate Students ... Monday, March 29, 2021
Registration OPENS fOr SENIOTS.........ooiiecee e Tuesday, March 30, 2021
Registration OPeNS fOr JUNIOTS ...t ss s s sssssssens Wednesday, March 31, 2021
Registration opens for sophomores and first-year........ccoocovronrernnrnsinneneiseesessesennenn. Thursday, April 1, 2021
Good Friday holiday (No class meetings; Offices closSed) .......coemmrrrerrrnrenrineireeiseereineenn. Friday, April 2, 2021
Last day to drop a spring semester course with grade of Wi.........cocoovnionnernneinecinneenne. Friday, April 23, 2021
ClASSES BN ..t e e e e se e e e e e e e esesesesesese e eseassesesesesenesesesesenenesseneeseneenens Friday, April 30, 2021
FINAL @XAMIS ...ttt sttt nseen Monday - Thursday, May 3 - 6, 2021
Makeup Day fOr FINAl @XAMS ...ttt ssss st ssssssssssssssssssssnses Friday, May 7, 2021
TEIM ENA Aottt st Friday, May 7, 2021
RESIAENCE NAIIS ClOSE ..ot Friday, May 7, 2021
COMMEBNCEIMENT ...ttt e e e e e e e e e e e e sesesesesesesenesenens Saturday, May 8, 2021
Grades due in the Registrar's OffiCe......innrereesnreesse s 12:00 p.m., Monday, May 10, 2021
7 week Sessions (holidays and closings are the same as the full Spring semester):

SESSION T oottt ss s ssenaes Tuesday — Friday, January 19 — March 5, 2021
Session 1 registration closes / Last day to add a Session 1 course........ccoceevrevenne. Monday, January 25, 2021
Last day tO drop @ SESSION T COUISE ..umiinrinrirnrireetsseisessesssssesssssssessssssssssssssssesssssanes Monday, January 25, 2021
CRINSUS ...t e e e e e s e e e seseseseseseseseseseseseseseseseseaesenesenans Monday, January 25, 2021
Mid-Term Grades due in the Registrar's Office ... 5:00 p.m., Tuesday, February 16, 2021
Last day to drop a Session 1 course With @ W ... Friday, February 26, 2021
ClaSSES EN.....ceeeeie ettt Friday, March 5, 2021
Grades due in the Registrar's OffiCe......oonnrnrieeressseseesessseseseeenne 12:00 p.m., Monday, March 8, 2021
(Course instructor will provide final exam date; possibly the last day of classes each session.)

SESSION 2 .ottt Monday - Friday, March 15 — April 30, 2021
Session 2 registration closes / Last day to add a Session 2 course........cccueveeneenneeneee Friday, March 19, 2021
Last day tO drop @ SESSION 2 COUISE ......uuuimimiiierireiiseesseieeise e ssse s s sasesssesaees Friday, March 19, 2021
CRINISUS et s e e s s s s st s s s st ettt et et et ettt ettt et ettt sttt et asasasasasasasassasasasasassaen Friday, March 19, 2021
Mid-Term Grades due in the Registrar's Office ......ccccoeovrrevrrrrrnrrrrnnrnriieninn 5:00 p.m., Monday, April 12, 2021
Last day to drop a Session 2 course With @ W ... seseeeieeeeees Monday, April 23, 2021
CIASSES EN ...ttt et s et e st s st as s s et s e s s st s s sessesassesesssasasseseen Friday, April 30, 2021
Grades due in the Registrar's OffiCe........coumieneenrineenseceeeeee e 12:00 p.m., Monday, May 3, 2021

(Course instructor will provide final exam date; possibly the last day of classes each session.)
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2021 Summer Semester

Summer Term * ¥ Monday - Friday, May 17 - August 13, 2021
FUIl SESSION 2027 ..ot Monday - Friday, May 17 — August 13, 2021
Early SesSion 2027 (1) cuceeeerererreeererieeieeiresiseeesesssesesesssseseesssessesensnes Monday - Friday, May 17 — June 25, 2021
Late SESSION 2027 (2)..cweereeeeeeeererereiseeieeiressseisseseesse s ssssssssssesens Monday - Friday, June 28 — August 13, 2021
MiNi SESSION 2027 ..ot sss s s ssenas Monday - Friday, July 26 — August 13, 2021
Full Session...........ccccceeueeeenneen. Monday - Friday, May 17 - August 13, 2021
ClaSSES DOGIN ...ttt e Monday, May 17, 2021
Term registration closes / Last day to add a summer Full Session course.........cc.covuunn.... Friday, May 21, 2021
Last day to drop a summer Full Session course from the schedule..........ccccoovvevrrrinnnneee Friday, May 21, 2021
CONSUS ...ttt ettt s bbb A s8R Friday, May 28, 2021
Memorial Day (No class meetings; Offices closed).....cccoumimrineienneineinneirecnseeieseenee Monday, May 31, 2021
Mid-Term Grades due in the Registrar's OffiCe ..., 5:00 p.m., Friday, June 25, 2021
SUMMET BrAK......ceeeeee ettt Monday — Friday, July 5 -9, 2021
Last day to drop a summer Full Session course with grade of W......ccccoooevvrvvrinricnnnnne. Friday, August 6, 2021
ClASSES BNttt Friday, August 13, 2021
TEIM ENA QAo Friday, August 13, 2021
COMIMIENCEIMENT ettt et eetet e e etetsse e st s e e et et esesessateassestatessseeseteneneanenene Saturday, August 14, 2021
Grades due in the Registrar's OffiCe.......crvricnrinrieesesesesseeesiesines 12:00 p.m., Monday, August 16, 2021
Early Session (1) Monday - Friday, May 17 - June 25, 2021
ClaSSES DEGIN ...ttt ettt Monday, May 17, 2021
Term registration closes / Last day to add a summer Early Session course..................... Friday, May 21, 2021
Last day to drop a summer Early Session course from the schedule ........cccccoevoninerunnce Friday, May 21. 2021
CONSUS .ottt st Friday, May 21. 2021
Memorial Day (No class meetings; Offices closed)....c...coinricnrinrinrrnsinrinriesse s, Monday, May 31, 2021
Mid-Term Grades due in the Registrar's OffiCe ..o 5:00 p.m., Monday, June 7, 2021
Last day to drop a summer Early Session course with grade of W .......ccc.coovvneinrinrinnenn. Friday, June 18, 2021
ClASSES BN ... e e e e st e e e e e e e e e e esesese e eesseaeseseeaeseeaesenenessssssenenenens Friday, June 25, 2021
TN BN ATt esesesesesesesesesesenesesesesesesesesesesasanesesesanesesanenenene Friday, June 25, 2021
Grades due in the Registrar's OffiCe....rcnreresrsreseese s 12:00 p.m., Monday, June 28, 2021
COMMENCEMENT......oeieeeeeee ettt sttt een Saturday, August 14, 2021
Late Session (2) Monday - Friday, June 28 - August 13, 2021
ClaSSES PRGN ...ttt bbb Monday, June 28, 2021
Term registration closes / Last day to add a summer Late Session course...........cccovuene. Friday, July 2, 2021
Last day to drop a summer Late Session course from the schedule ..........ccooevverrrrnrrenne. Friday, July 2, 2021
CNSUS ...ttt s ettt s e8RS A e R st Friday, July 2, 2021
SUMMIET BIrAK ...ttt eees Monday - Friday, July 5 -9, 2021
Mid-Term Grades due in the Registrar's OffiCe ........ccoucmermeerinerneeerecnecenennnne 5:00 p.m., Monday, July 26, 2021
Last day to drop a summer Late Session course with grade of W........cccoovneinnrinere Friday, August 6, 2021
ClASSES ENU......ooeerireeiiriee ettt s sttt s bbbt s s Friday, August 13, 2021
TEIM ENA QAo ettt ss st ss st Friday, August 13, 2021
COMMENCEMIENT ...ttt saneses Saturday, August 14, 2021
Grades due in the Registrar's OffiCe.......cnrrineenerese s 12:00 p.m., Monday, August 16, 2021
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Mini Session.........ccocceeeecereccnanenee Monday - Friday, July 26 — August 13, 2021

ClaSSES DEGIN ..ottt Monday, July 26, 2021
Term registration closes / Last day to add a summer Mini Session course.................. Tuesday, July 27, 2021
Last day to drop a summer Mini Session course from the schedule..........ccccooevruenee. Tuesday, July 27, 2021
CRNSUS ...ttt sttt sttt e8RS s et Thursday, July 29, 2021
Mid-Term Grades due in the Registrar's Office .......cccoeovrorrrrrrernrineirneinnes 5:00 p.m., Thursday, August 5, 2021
Last day to drop a summer Mini Session course with grade of W.......cccccece. Wednesday, August 11, 2021
ClASSES BN ettt e e e e e et et et s e s e s et et ettt as sttt s et as st as s s s asasasasasasasasasanaen Friday, August 13, 2021
TOIIMN BN AT ee e seae e e e eseseseseneseneneneneseseneneseneaens Friday, August 13, 2021
COMMENCEMENT......oiieeeeee ettt sttt een Saturday, August 14, 2021
Grades due in the Registrar's OffiCe........conirrinrineneseseieeieseeienes 12:00 p.m., Monday, August 16, 2021

" Any summer course impacted by the Memorial Day Holiday should adjust instructional time by either (a) an in-class meeting on/between
Tuesday, June 1 and Friday, June 4, or (b) use of online resources.
i No Classes will be held during the week of July 5 — July 9, whether in-class or online, due to Fourth of July holiday.
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